

III ad on 4/c Bill

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of Road & CD work with maintenance from Pragy Path basbitta Chamarola to basbitti					
Agreement No. - SBD 86 of 2019-20					
Name of Agency:- Sri Anudhesh Kumar Sir					
Date of started:- 21.01.20					
Date of completion:- 20.01.21					
Date of entry:-					
1) (a) Provide & fix working benchmark pillar --- all id.					
at vide TMB PN - 9					
1.25 km @ Rs 4187.07 / 1 km = Rs 5234 =					
(b) Reference pillar --- all id.					
1.25 km @ Rs 1935.10 / 1 km = Rs 2423 =					
2) Plx clearing & grading the road land --- all id.					
at vide TMB PN - 9					
0.57 Hec @ Rs 49496.70 / Hec = Rs 28213 =					
Rs 35870 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/S 35870 = 0
3) Excavating for roadway in soil using manual means for carrying box cutting - all i/b					
Qty vide TMB PN. 12 = 69.66 m ³					
Qty vide TMB- 2873 PN. 13 = 25.4154					
					95.075 m ³
					ET 74.10/m ³ — B 7045 =
4) Providing & construction of G.S.B					
As per by providing well graded material — all i/b					
Qty vide TMB PN. —					
5) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit — all i/b					
Qty vide TMB PN. — 15					
① for lead 100m - 359.90 m ³					
					ET 75.11/m ³ — B 63022 = 0
② for lead 100m - 250.10 m ³					
					ET 138.27/m ³ — B 34561 = 0
					— B 140518 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/R 1605.18 = 0
5 & construction of gsb by					
+11 providing well graded material					
of Gr I — all job					
Qty vide TMB PN-12 =					257.51 m ³
Qty vide MB 2873 PN-13 =					39.52 "
Qty vide MB 2873 PN-15 =					19.814 "
					316.844 m ³
					C/R 2857.17 m ³ T/R 905277 = 0
6 & providing laying spreading					
7+12 & compacting of stone aggregate					
of specific size in WBM					
Gr 3 — all job.					
Qty vide TMB MB N-2873 PN-18					
					301.537 m ³ C/R 3475.25 m ³ T/R 1067916 = 0
7 & providing & applying prime coat					
with Bitumen emulsion SS1					
— all job.					
Qty vide MB 2873 PN-21					
					1706.23 m ² C/R 41.02 / m ² T/R 69990 = 0
8 & providing & applying tack coat					
with bitumen emulsion — all job					
Qty vide MB-2873 PN-24					
					1706.23 m ² C/R 14.01 / m ² T/R 23904 = 0
Continuation					T/R 2187605 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Pt. 218	76052
9/10 Provide laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing of 20 mm thick all 7/6					
Qty vide MB-2873 PM-21					
1706.23 m ² @ Rs 195.09/m ²					Rs 332868=
10/13 Construction of unreinforced cement concrete Pavement 19 grade of concrete all 7/6.					
Qty vide MB N. 2873 PM-20					
367.20 m ² @ Rs 7698.25/m ²					Rs 2826798=
11/17 Provide laying of hot applied 4.8 mm plastic Compound 2.5 mm thick all 7/6					
Qty vide MB-2873 PM-22					
88.94 m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 65406=
12/18 Provide laying of hot applied thermo plastic compound 2.5 mm thick all 7/6					
Qty vide MB-2873 PM-22					
120.00 m ² @ Rs 820.85/m ²					Rs 98500=

Continuation

Rs 5511177=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/H R 551177 ⇒
13/25 Providing fixed typical masonry infill & litcher board — all job					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 10					
2 Nos. @ R 11029.69/m — R 22059 ⇒					
14/25 Earth work in Excavating structure — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 10					
93.180 m³ @ R 260.59/m³ — R 24282 ⇒					
15/24 Plv Sand filling in foundation Trenched — all job					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 10					
1.25 m³ @ R 397.31/m³ — R 497 ⇒					
16/25 Providing RCC M15 (1:2:5) S concrete in foundn — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 10					
12.50 m³ @ R 6170.56/m³ — R 77132 ⇒					
17/26 Providing brick work in C.M (1:4) in foundn — all job					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 11					
52.10 m³ @ R 5709.13/m³ — R 297446 ⇒					

Continuation

R 5932593 ⇒

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/A ₹ 5932.5980
18/27 P/u Brick work in CM (1:4) in superstructure — all ib.					
Qty vide TTB PN. - 11					
26.26 m ² @ ₹ 5843.92/m ²					₹ 153461.20
19/28 P/u R.C.C M ₂₀ in sub structure — all ib.					
Qty vide TTB PN. - 11					
4.068 m ² @ ₹ 7004.25/m ²					₹ 28493.20
20/30 Provide weep hole in Brick Masonry work — all ib.					
Qty vide TTB PN. - 11					
24 N. @ ₹ 112.79 each					₹ 2707.20
21/31 supply & fitting & placing HYSD Bar reinforcement in superstructure — all ib.					
Qty vide TTB PN. - 11					
0.59 m ² @ ₹ 49223.16/m ²					₹ 29044.20
					₹ 61462.99 = 0

Continuation